

Date: 02/06/2018

To Department General Manager <b>Bombay Stock Exchange Limited</b> Phiroze Jeejabhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001	To Listing Department <b>National Stock Exchanges of India Limited</b> Exchange Plaza , 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra- kurla Complex, Bandra(East) Mumbai - 400 051
<b>Scrip Code : 523796</b>	<b>Scrip Code : VICEROY</b>

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Published the Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2018.**

Enclosed please find herewith copies of Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2018, as published in Business Standard and Navatelangana on Friday, June 1, 2018.

You are requested to take note of the above and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You  
Yours Faithfully

**For Viceroy Hotels Limited**

  
**M. Sreedhar Singh**  
Chief Executive Officer



**VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED**

**Inditrade Capital Limited**

(CIN: L67120KL1994PLC008265)  
 Regd. Office: XXXVI/202, JJ Complex, Dairy Methanam Road, Edappally,  
 Kochi, Kerala-682024, Tel: 0484-3006000, Fax: 0484-4766088, E-mail: inditrade@inditrade.com, www.inditrade.com

**inditrade**  
 Empowering the Investor In You

**COMPANY NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Section 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act"), read together with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, approval of the Members of the Company is being sought in respect of the following:

Sale of Undertaking under Section 180(1)(a) of the Companies Act, 2013  
 The Company has on 30th May, 2018 completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot along with Postal Ballot Form & a self-addressed, postage pre-paid envelope to the members whose names appear on the Register of Members/list of Beneficial Owners as maintained by the Company, Depositories and the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent as on 18th May 2018. The above documents have also been sent in electronic mode to the Members who have registered their e-mail addresses with the Company or with the Depositories.

Members whose names are recorded in the Register of Members/list of Beneficial Owners as maintained by the Company, Depositories and the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent as on cut off date 18th May 2018 will be entitled to cast their votes either by postal ballot or by e-voting. A person who is not a Member on the cut-off date should accordingly treat this Notice for information purposes only.

The voting through postal ballot and e-voting has begun on 30th May 2018 at 9 A.M and ends on 28th June, 2018 at 5 P.M. The postal ballot shall reach the Scrutinizer not later than 5:00 p.m. on 29th June 2018 and if any postal ballot is received after the aforementioned time period, the same shall not be considered. Members are requested to note that E-voting will be blocked at 5 P.M on 28th June, 2018.

For shareholders who have not received postal ballot forms may apply or send an e-mail to the Company at the above mentioned address to obtain duplicate copy of the same. The Postal Ballot Notice and Form can also be downloaded from Company's website at www.inditrade.com.

For any query/grievance connected with the voting by Postal Ballot.

For any query/grievance connected with the voting by electronic means.

**Mr. Vinod Mohan,**  
 Company Secretary,  
 Inditrade Capital Limited,  
 XXXVI/202, JJ Complex,  
 Dairy Methanam Road, Edappally,  
 Kochi, Kerala - 682024  
 Contact No. 0484 - 3006000

**Mr. Rakesh Dalvi,**  
 Deputy Manager,  
 Central Depository Services Limited  
 Marathon Futurex, A-Wing, 25th Floor,  
 NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel,  
 Mumbai 400013  
 Contact No.18002005533

M/s SVJS & Associates, Company Secretaries, is appointed as the Scrutinizer for scrutinizing the postal ballot forms and e-voting process. The result of the Postal Ballot will be announced on 3rd July, 2018, at 5:00 p.m. at the Registered Office of the Company and will be displayed at the said address and uploaded on the Company's website at www.inditrade.com and on website of CDSL at www.evotingindia.com. Such results will also be communicated to BSE Limited.

For Inditrade Capital Limited

Date : 31st May 2018  
 Place : Kochi

**Vinod Mohan**  
 Company Secretary

**VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED**

(CIN: L55101TG1965PLC001048)  
 Regd. Office: Plot No.20, Sector-I, 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, Huda Techno Enclave,  
 Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana.  
 Phone: 91 -40 2311 9695/4034 9999; Fax: 91 -40- 4034 9828  
 Email: secretarial@viceroypalaces.in; Website: www.viceroypalaces.in

**Extract of Consolidate Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2018.** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2018 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2017 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2018 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2017 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,668.59	3,561.83	13,714.37	12,830.17
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(188.62)	(150.37)	(680.26)	(807.04)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(29,383.56)	(948.27)	(43,339.90)	(1,604.94)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(29,930.87)	(975.01)	(44,336.31)	(1,704.85)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(29,930.87)	(975.01)	(44,336.31)	(1,457.60)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	Basic:	(70.58)	(2.30)	(104.55)	(3.44)
	Diluted:	(70.58)	(2.30)	(104.55)	(3.44)

**Notes:**

- The above results have been approved by the Resolution Professional at their meeting held on 30.05.2018. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out auditors report for the fourth Quarter and year ended 31.03.2018.
- Key standalone financial information of the Company is given below:

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2018 Audited	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2017 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2018 Audited	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2017 Audited
1.	Income from Operations	2,359.25	2,128.09	8,382.65	8,076.97
2.	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(28,289.11)	137.46	(42,874.19)	(265.41)
3.	Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(29,836.71)	(682.65)	(43,862.87)	(1,154.22)

- The above is extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website: www.viceroypalaces.in.

**For VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED**

Sd/- <b>P. Prabhakar Reddy</b> Former CMD	Sd/- <b>CMA K.K.Rao</b> Resolution Professional	Sd/- <b>M Sreedhar Singh</b> CEO	Sd/- <b>Devraj Govind Raj</b> former Director
	Sd/- <b>J. Daswanth Kumar</b> CFO	Sd/- <b>Sonam Jaiswal</b> Company Secretary	

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : 30-05-2018

**CHADHA PAPERS LIMITED**

REGD. OFFICE :- CHADHA ESTATE, NANITAL ROAD, BILASPUR, RAMPUR,  
 UTTAR PRADESH- 244921 (UP)

CORPORATE OFFICE:- B-5, SECTOR-52, NOIDA - 201301 (UP)

CIN: L21012UP1990PLC011878

Ph: 0120-4325461, 4120849, 4106160 Fax: 0120-4106161

Email: chadhapersltd@gmail.com, Website:- www.chadhaperslimited.com

**EXTRACTS OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2018** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	11,269.25	6,709.34	42,387.72	27,907.09	42,387.72	27,907.09
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1,321.13)	184.66	(402.86)	678.31	(404.74)	676.81
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1,321.13)	184.66	(402.86)	678.31	(404.74)	676.81
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(888.79)	185.15	(281.19)	459.28	(283.07)	457.77
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(884.57)	184.63	(276.96)	458.76	(278.84)	457.26
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,020.40	1,020.40	1,020.40	1,020.40	1,020.40	1,020.40
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(3,309.94)	(3,032.98)	(3,651.99)	(3,372.41)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	(8.71)	1.81	(2.76)	4.50	(2.77)	4.49
	2. Diluted:	(8.71)	1.81	(2.76)	4.50	(2.77)	4.49

**Notes:**

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2018.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) effective 01.04.2017 (transition date being 1st April 2016) and accordingly audited financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March 2018 are in compliance with the Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015(as amended), and accordingly, erstwhile Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Principles (GAAP) results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2017 have been reinstated to make the results comparable.
- The figures of last quarter of 31st March, 2018 and 31st March, 2017 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Year Ended Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year Ended Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website. (www.chadhaperslimited.com).

For Chadha Papers Limited

SD/-  
**AMANBIR SINGH SETHI**  
 (Whole Time Director)  
 DIN-01015203

Place: Noida  
 Date: 30.05.2018

తుస్సుమన్న పవి విక్రయం!

నవతెలంగాణ, వాణిజ్య విభాగం: మోడీ సర్కారుకు మరో ఎదురు దెబ్బ తగిలింది. ప్రభుత్వ రంగ విమానయాన సంస్థ ఎయిరిండియా (ఏఐ)లో సింహ భాగాన్ని ప్రయోజనాన్ని విక్రయించేందుకు ప్రభుత్వం చేసిన ప్రయత్నం బెడిసి కొట్టింది.

ఎయిరిండియాలో 76 శాతం వాటా విక్రయానికి గాను ప్రభుత్వం బిడ్డను ఆహ్వానించగా.. గురువారానికి గడువు ముగిసినా ఏ ఒక్క సంస్థ కూడా ఆప్తుల ఊబిలో కూరుకుపోయిన ప్రభుత్వ రంగ విమానయాన సంస్థను కొనుగోలు చేసేందుకు ముందుకు రాలేదు. గురువారంతో బిడ్డ ఆహ్వానానికి విధించిన ఆఖరి గడువు ముగిసింది.

# నాలుగేండ్ల కనిష్టానికి వృద్ధి!

- 2017-18 జీడీపీ గ్రోత్ 6.7 శాతం • ఆదుకున్న నాలుగో త్రైమాసిక పనితీరు
- జనవరి-మార్చిలో 7.7 శాతానికి జీడీపీ • ఈ ఏడాది 7.7% వృద్ధికి అవకాశం: సర్కారు

న్యూఢిల్లీ: దేశ వృద్ధిరేటు నాలుగేండ్ల కనిష్టానికి పడిపోయింది. మార్చిలో ముగిసిన (2017-18) ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరానికి గాను వార్షిక ప్రాతిపదికన దేశ వృద్ధిరేటు 6.7 శాతానికి పరిమితమైందని గురువారం సర్కారు వెల్లడించిన గణాంకాలు చెబుతున్నాయి. అంతకు ముందు ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరంలో (2016-17) భారత వృద్ధి రేటు 7.1 శాతంగా నమోదు అయింది. 2013-14 ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరంలో నమోదైన 6.4 శాతం వృద్ధి తరువాత.. జీడీపీ ఇంక దిగువకు పరిమితం కావడం ఇదే తొలిసారి.

**ఆదుకున్న చివరి త్రైమాసికం..**  
ఏడాది ప్రాతిపదికన వృద్ధిరేటు తగ్గినా గురువారం సర్కారు మాత్రం మార్చిలో ముగిసిన నాలుగో త్రైమాసికంలో జీడీపీ వృద్ధిని హైలెట్ చేస్తూ మీడియాకు గణాంకాలను వెల్లడించడం విశేషం. జనవరి+మార్చి మధ్య కాలానికి దేశ వృద్ధిరేటు 7.7 శాతంగా నమోదైందని గణాంకాల శాఖ లెక్కలను వెలువరించింది. అంతకు ముందు ఆక్టోబరు-డిసెంబరు మధ్య కాలంలో నమోదైన 7% వృద్ధిలో పోలిస్తే ఇది అధికమని సర్కారు తెలిపింది. మెరుగైన జీడీపీని సాధించిన నేపథ్యంలో భారత్ వేగంగా అభివృద్ధి చెందుతున్న ఆర్థిక వ్యవస్థ అనే ట్యాగ్ ను నిలుపుకుందని సర్కారు వివరించింది. గత మార్చిలో ముగిసిన ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరపు మొదటి త్రైమాసికంలో జీడీపీ 5.6 శాతంగా నమోదు కాగా.. రెండో త్రైమాసికానికి 6.3 శాతానికి.. మూడో త్రైమాసికానికి 7.0 శాతానికి.. నాలుగో త్రైమాసికానికి 7.7 శాతానికి చేరుకున్నట్లు సర్కారు లెక్కలు చెబుతున్నాయి. తయారీ రంగంలో అనూహ్యంగా 9.1 శాతం వృద్ధి చెందడం, నిర్మాణ కార్యకలాపాలలో పుంజుకోవడం, ప్రయోజనాలు పెట్టుబడులు ఊపందుకొన్న కారణంగానే నాలుగో త్రైమాసికంలో మెరుగైన వృద్ధి నమోదు అయినట్లుగా ఆర్థిక వ్యవహారాల



కార్యదర్శి సుభాష్ చంద్ర గార్ తెలిపారు. ఈ ఏడాదికి 7.5 శాతం వృద్ధి.. ప్రస్తుత ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరాని దేశ ఆర్థిక వ్యవస్థ 7.5 శాతం వృద్ధిని నమోదు చేసే అవకాశం ఉందని సర్కారు అంచనా కట్టింది. పెరుగుతున్న చమురు ధరలు, తగ్గుతున్న పెట్టుబడులు ఊపందుకోవడం, చాలా రంగాలు పుంజుకోవడంతో దేశం 7.5 శాతం వృద్ధిని అందుకోగలదని గార్ అభిప్రాయపడ్డారు. వృద్ధి గణాంకాలపై ఆర్థిక మంత్రి పీయాష్ గోయెల్ పూర్తి సంతృప్తి వ్యక్తం చేశారు. చివరి త్రైమాసికంలో దేశం 7.7 శాతం జీడీపీని అందుకోవడం వల్ల ఆర్థిక వ్యవస్థ రుజుమార్గంలోనే పయనిస్తున్నట్లు అర్థమవుతోందని అన్నారు.

**నేడు తెరుచుకోనున్న బ్యాంకులు!**  
• రెండో రోజు బ్యాంక్ సమ్మె

**A.P. STATE CO-OPERATIVE RURAL IRRIGATION CORPORATION Ltd.**  
O/o The Executive Engineer, CWD, H.No: 10-2-289/4/B, Lane Opp: Mahavir Hospital, Shanti Nagar, Hyderabad - 500 028.  
**CORRIGENDUM**  
This is to inform you all that, kindly refer our Tender Notice No: EE/RIC/CWD/HYD/2018-19/01, Dt:31-05-2018, published in NavaTelangan Telugu daily dt. 31-05-2018, Due to technical reasons we wrongly indicated the "Last Date for receipt of applications & for issue of tender schedules as 31-05-2018, insted of 13-06-2018. Hence we are re-requesting you all that, kindly correct it, and read as 13-06-2018 for the same.  
Sd/- Executive Engineer

MSR INDIA LIMITED						
Unit No. 301, 3rd Floor, Sasi Icon, Road No.36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana-500033						
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTERLY / YEAR ENDED 31st March, 2018						
PART - I (STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ YEAR ENDED March 31, 2018)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
		31-Mar-18 Audited	31-Dec-17 Unaudited	31-Mar-17 Unaudited	31-Mar-18 Audited	31-Mar-17 Audited
1	Income from Operations					
	a) Net Income from Operations	6,683.31	4,985.76	1,146.57	14,003.63	11,260.44
	b) Other Income	3.09	6.96	1.39	18.51	3.67
	<b>Total Income from Operations (net)</b>	<b>6,686.40</b>	<b>4,992.72</b>	<b>1,147.96</b>	<b>14,022.14</b>	<b>11,264.11</b>
2	Expenses					
	a) Cost of borrowings	32.37	24.76	-	97.03	3.06
	b) Cost of Stock in trade sold	6,414.12	4,705.95	799.53	10,866.97	10,233.91
	c) Changes in inventory	(412.46)	(338.78)	-	(357.39)	(357.39)
	d) Employee Benefit expenses	91.03	90.76	68.72	342.46	207.29
	e) Depreciation and Amortisation expenses	77.60	168.46	77.81	310.54	328.81
	f) Other expenses	413.06	275.49	173.24	2,559.88	737.22
	<b>Total expenses</b>	<b>6,615.72</b>	<b>4,926.64</b>	<b>1,119.30</b>	<b>13,819.48</b>	<b>11,152.90</b>
3	Profit from operations before other income, provisions, and exceptional items (1-2)	70.68	66.08	28.66	202.66	111.21
4	Write off/provisions for Bad & Doubtful Assets and others (Net) (shown as exceptional item below)	-	-	-	-	-
5	Profit from operations before other income and exceptional items (3-4)	70.68	66.08	28.66	202.66	111.21
6	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit from ordinary activities before exceptional items (5+6)	70.68	66.08	28.66	202.66	111.21
8	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	70.68	66.08	28.66	202.66	111.21
10	Tax expenses	20.57	-	20.57	44.42	20.57
11	Net profit from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	50.11	66.08	8.09	158.24	90.64
12	Exordinary items - Differed Tax Income	-	-	-	18.76	-
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11+12)	50.11	66.08	8.09	177.00	90.64
14	Share of Profit / (Loss) of associates	-	-	-	-	-
15	Minority Interest	-	-	-	-	-
16	Net Profit after taxes, minority interest and share of profit of associates (13+14+15)	50.11	66.08	8.09	177.00	90.64
17	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re.5/- each)	314,400,000	314,400,000	314,400,000	314,400,000	314,400,000
18	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-
19	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (not annualised)					
	a) Basic	0.13	0.13	0.01	0.25	0.07
	b) Diluted	0.13	0.13	0.01	0.25	0.07
19.ii	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (not annualised)					
	a) Basic	0.13	0.13	0.01	0.25	0.07
	b) Diluted	0.13	0.13	0.01	0.25	0.07

VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED					
CIN: L55101TG1965PLC001048					
రెజిస్టర్డ్ ఆఫీస్: ప్లాట్ నం.20, సెక్టార్-1, 4వ అంతస్తు, హడా రోడ్, ఎన్టీఆర్, మహాభూరి, హైదరాబాద్-500081, తెలంగాణ.					
Phone: 91 -40 2311 9695/4034 9999; Fax: 91 -40- 4034 9828					
Email: secretarial@viceroypalaces.in; Website: www.viceroypalaces.in					
31 మార్చి, 2018లో ముగిసిన నాల్గవ త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరానికి కనీసం రెండేండ్ల ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం					
క్ర. సం.	వివరాలు	31.03.2018లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికానికి ఆడిట్ చేసినది	31.03.2017లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికానికి ఆడిట్ చేసినది	31.03.2018లో ముగిసిన సంవత్సరానికి ఆడిట్ చేసినది	31.03.2017లో ముగిసిన సంవత్సరానికి ఆడిట్ చేసినది
1	ఆపరేషన్ల నుండి మొత్తం ఆదాయం	4,668.59	3,561.83	13,714.37	12,830.17
2	కాలవ్యవధి కొరకు నికర లాభం/(నష్టం) (పన్ను మినహాయించిన మరియు అసాధారణ ఐటంలకు ముందు)	(188.62)	(150.37)	(680.26)	(807.04)
3	పన్నుకు ముందు కాలవ్యవధి కొరకు నికర లాభం/(నష్టం) (మినహాయించిన మరియు అసాధారణ ఐటంల తరువాత)	(29,383.56)	(948.27)	(43,339.90)	(1,604.94)
4	పన్ను తరువాత కాలవ్యవధి కొరకు నికర లాభం/(నష్టం) (మినహాయించిన మరియు అసాధారణ ఐటంల తరువాత)	(29,930.87)	(975.01)	(44,336.31)	(1,704.85)
5	కాలవ్యవధి కొరకు పూర్తి సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (కాలవ్యవధి కొరకు కంప్లైింగ్ లాభం/(నష్టం) (పన్ను తరువాత) మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (పన్ను తరువాత)	(29,930.87)	(975.01)	(44,336.31)	(1,457.60)
6	ఈక్విటీ వాలూ మూలధనం	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52
7	గత సంవత్సరం యొక్క ఆడిట్ చేసిన బ్యాలెన్స్ షీట్లో హావి/అవుట్ గా రిజర్వులు (రివల్యూషన్ రిజర్వులు మినహా)	-	-	-	-
8	వాలూ ఒక్కొక్కటి రాబడి (రూ. 10/- కొప్పున)	(70.58)	(2.30)	(104.55)	(3.44)
	(ఎ) బేసిక్	(70.58)	(2.30)	(104.55)	(3.44)
	(బి) డైల్యూటెడ్	(70.58)	(2.30)	(104.55)	(3.44)

**Ramky Infrastructure Limited**  
రెజిస్టర్డ్ ఆఫీస్: రాంకీ గ్రాండ్ యోస్, 15వ అంతస్తు, సర్వే నం.136/2 & 4, గల్ఫ్ టౌన్, హైదరాబాద్-500 032, టి.వి.ఐ.ఇండియా.  
Email: secr@ramky.com, Website: www.ramkyinfrastructure.com CIN: L74210TG1994PLC017356  
31 మార్చి, 2018లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరానికి ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం  
(హావి/అవుట్ గా మిలియన్లలో, ప్రతి షేర్ డేటా మినహా)